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[ Péliza Fecha Cargo(s) Abono(s) Salda

5.2.4.1.0-4411-0001-1-111-00001 _ AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS

MAYO Saldo Inicial: $  112,610.00
G4 3-may-19 | JOSE ARROYO REYES APOYO DE TRASLA Otros OFICIO 2,000.00 0.00 114,610.00
G5 3-may-19 | MARIA GUADALUPE PEREZ APOYO DE GASTOS Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 118,110.00
G26 7-may-19 | GEORGINA RAMOS APOYO DE GASTOS Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 121,610.00
G28 7-may-19 | JUAN PEREZ CONTRERAS APOYO DE GATOS F Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 125,110.00
G29 7-may-19 | MA GUADALUPE LOPEZ APOYO DE GATOS F Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 128,610.00
G32 8-may-19 | ANTONIO BALTAZAR APOYO DE GASTOS Otros OFICIO 07/05/ 3,500.00 0.00 132,110.00
G66 14-may-19| JOSE CARLOS PADILLA APOYO DE TRASLA Otros OFICIO 220 6,000.00 0.00 138,110.00
G67 14-may-19 | RAFAEL MARQUEZ APOYO DE GASTOS Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 141,610.00
Gi61l 22-may-19| ANA ROSA BECERRA APOYO A PERSONA Otros OFICIO 14/05/ 1,600.00 0.00 143,210.00
G161 22-may-19| MELECIA LOZA LOZA APOYO A PERSONA Otros OFICIO 14/05/ 1,500.00 0.00 144,710.00
G199 27-may-19| MIGUEL DUENAS APOYO A LA COMI Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 147,710.00
G209 29-may-19| JOSE MARTNIEZ APOYO ECONOMIC( Otros OFICIO 24/05/ 1,500.00 0.00 149,210.00
G209 29-may-19| MARIA DE LOS ANGELES APOYO A PERSONA Otros OFICIO 21/05/ 750.00 0.00 149,960.00
G216 30-may-19| DANIEL MACIAS NAVARRO PAGO DE APOYO A Otros OFICIO 24/05/ 3,000.00 0.00 152,960.00

MAYO 40,350.00 0.00 $ 152,960.00




